No.

Year

1 2022

22022

32022

42022

52022

6 2022

72022

82022

92022
10 2022
112022
12 2022
13 2022
14 2022
15 2022
16 2022
17 2022
18 2022
19 2022
20/2022
21/2022
22|2022
23/2022
2412022
25/2022
26/2022
27/2022
28/2022
29/2022
30 2022
31 2022
32 2022
33 2022
34 2022
35 2022
36 2022
37 2022
38 2022
39 2022
40 2022
412022
42 2022
432022
442022
452022

DATE

DAIE SPECIES

INSPECTED HARVESTED

9/19/2022
9/6/2022
11/25/2022
10/17/2022
12/20/2022
11/28/2022
11/14/2022
12/23/2022
11/1/2022
10/19/2022
10/18/2022
10/25/2022
10/11/2022
9/22/2022
11/7/2022
9/20/2022
10/27/2022
10/12/2022
10/4/2022
10/11/2022
9/19/2022
11/1/2022
10/17/2022
10/25/2022
10/7/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
9/19/2022
9/30/2022
11/15/2022
9/21/2022
9/18/2022
9/21/2022
11/9/2022
10/31/2022
11/4/2022
10/26/2022
11/1/2022
10/3/2022
10/11/2022
11/3/2022
11/7/2022
10/18/2022
11/10/2022
11/9/2022

9/17/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep
9/2/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep
11/22/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep
10/12/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep
12/14/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep
11/2/2022|Desert Bighorn Sheep
11/13/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep
12/22/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep
10/29/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep
10/18/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep
10/15/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep
10/22/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep
10/8/2022 | Desert Bighorn Sheep
9/19/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep
11/5/2022|Desert Bighorn Sheep
9/18/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep
10/25/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep
10/8/2022 | Desert Bighorn Sheep
10/1/2022|Desert Bighorn Sheep
10/7/2022|Desert Bighorn Sheep
9/18/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep
10/30/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep
10/14/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep
10/21/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep
10/7/2022|Desert Bighorn Sheep
10/28/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep
10/28/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep
9/17/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep
9/29/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep
11/10/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep
9/19/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep
9/17/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep
9/20/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep
11/4/2022|Desert Bighorn Sheep
10/29/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep
11/4/2022|Desert Bighorn Sheep
10/24/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep
10/30/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep
10/1/2022|Desert Bighorn Sheep
10/9/2022 | Desert Bighorn Sheep
11/2/2022|Desert Bighorn Sheep
11/5/2022 | Desert Bighorn Sheep
10/15/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep
11/7/2022|Desert Bighorn Sheep
10/30/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep

2022 Bighorn Sheep Harvest Data - UDWR

HUNT #

DS6609
DS1000
DS1001
DS1002
DS1003
DS1004
DS1005
DS1006
DS1007
DS6600
DS6600
DS6600
DS6601
DS6601
DS6601
DS6601
DS6601
DS6601
DS6601
DS6601
DS6601
DS6602
DS6602
DS6602
DS6602
DS6602
DS6602
DS6602
DS6603
DS6603
DS6603
DS6603
DS6603
DS6604
DS6604
DS6604
DS6604
DS6606
DS6606
DS6606
DS6607
DS6607
DS6608
DS6608
DS6608

HUNT UNIT

San Rafael, North

Desert Bighorn Sheep - Statewide Permit
Henry Mtns

Kaiparowits, East
Kaiparowits, Escalante
San Rafael, Dirty Devil

San Rafael, North
Kaiparowits, West

San Rafael, South

Henry Mtns

Henry Mtns

Henry Mtns

Kaiparowits, East
Kaiparowits, East
Kaiparowits, East
Kaiparowits, East
Kaiparowits, East
Kaiparowits, East
Kaiparowits, East
Kaiparowits, East
Kaiparowits, East
Kaiparowits, Escalante
Kaiparowits, Escalante
Kaiparowits, Escalante
Kaiparowits, Escalante
Kaiparowits, Escalante
Kaiparowits, Escalante
Kaiparowits, Escalante
Kaiparowits, West
Kaiparowits, West
Kaiparowits, West
Kaiparowits, West
Kaiparowits, West

La Sal, Potash/South Cisco
La Sal, Potash/South Cisco
La Sal, Potash/South Cisco
La Sal, Potash/South Cisco
San Juan, Lockhart

San Juan, Lockhart

San Juan, Lockhart

San Juan, South

San Juan, South

San Rafael, Dirty Devil

San Rafael, Dirty Devil

San Rafael, Dirty Devil
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2022 Bighorn Sheep Harvest Data - UDWR

DATE DATE
No. Year INSPECTED HARVESTED SPECIES HUNT # HUNT UNIT
46 2022 11/2/2022 10/31/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep DS6608 San Rafael, Dirty Devil
47 2022 11/10/2022 11/9/2022 | Desert Bighorn Sheep DS6608 San Rafael, Dirty Devil
48 2022 10/12/2022 10/11/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep DS6608 San Rafael, Dirty Devil
49 2022 10/27/2022 10/25/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep DS6609 San Rafael, North
502022 9/26/2022 9/25/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep DS6609 San Rafael, North
512022 9/20/2022 9/18/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep DS6609 San Rafael, North
5212022 10/28/2022 10/28/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep DS6609 San Rafael, North
532022 9/20/2022 9/17/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep DS6610 San Rafael, South
542022 10/27/2022 10/26/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep DS6610 San Rafael, South
552022 11/1/2022 10/29/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep DS6610 San Rafael, South
562022 11/4/2022 11/4/2022 | Desert Bighorn Sheep DS6610 San Rafael, South
572022 9/27/2022 9/24/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep DS6610 San Rafael, South
582022 11/15/2022 11/9/2022 | Desert Bighorn Sheep DS6610 San Rafael, South
592022 11/2/2022 11/1/2022|Desert Bighorn Sheep DS6610 San Rafael, South
60 2022 10/27/2022 10/24/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep DS6610 San Rafael, South
612022 11/4/2022 11/2/2022|Desert Bighorn Sheep DS6610 San Rafael, South
62 2022 11/10/2022 11/9/2022 | Desert Bighorn Sheep DS6610 San Rafael, South
63 2022 10/31/2022 10/28/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep DS6610 San Rafael, South
64 2022 10/23/2022 10/23/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep DS6610 San Rafael, South
652022 10/13/2022 10/12/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep DS6611 Zion
66 2022 10/31/2022 10/29/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep DS6611 Zion
67 2022 11/21/2022 11/19/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep DS6620 Pine Valley, Virgin River
68 2022 11/7/2022 11/6/2022|Desert Bighorn Sheep DS6620 Pine Valley, Virgin River
69 2022 11/28/2022 11/26/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep DS6621 Pine Valley, Beaver Dam
702022 11/8/2022 11/6/2022|Desert Bighorn Sheep DS6621 Pine Valley, Beaver Dam
712022 11/15/2022 11/13/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep DS6621 Pine Valley, Beaver Dam
722022 10/31/2022 10/29/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep DS6621 Pine Valley, Beaver Dam
732022 10/18/2022 10/16/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep DS6622 San Juan, North
742022 11/14/2022 11/10/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep DS6622 San Juan, North
752022 11/11/2022 11/10/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep DS6623 San Juan, San Juan River
76 2022 12/12/2022 12/10/2022 Desert Bighorn Sheep DS6624 San Rafael, Dirty Devil
772022 11/18/2022 11/18/2022 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep |RS0001 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep - Statewide Permit
782022 10/31/2022 10/29/2022 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep |RS0001 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep - Statewide Permit
792022 11/3/2022 11/1/2022|Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep 'RS1001 |Book Cliffs, South
80 2022 10/12/2022 10/8/2022|Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep 'RS1002 |Box Elder, Newfoundland Mtn
81 2022 12/15/2022 11/20/2022 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep |RS1003 Box Elder, Newfoundland Mtn
82 2022 11/7/2022 11/6/2022|Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep 'RS1004 |Fillmore, Oak Creek
832022 11/2/2022 11/1/2022|Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep 'RS1005 |Fillmore, Oak Creek
84 2022 11/8/2022 11/7/2022|Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep 'RS1006 |Nine Mile, Gray Canyon
852022 10/31/2022 10/29/2022 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep |RS1007 Oquirrh-Stansbury, West
86 2022 11/15/2022 11/13/2022 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep |RS6701 Book Cliffs, South
87 2022 11/22/2022 11/21/2022 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep |RS6701 Book Cliffs, South
88 2022 11/7/2022 11/5/2022|Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep 'RS6701 Book Cliffs, South
89 2022 11/13/2022 11/12/2022 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep |RS6701 Book Cliffs, South
90 2022 11/6/2022 11/5/2022|Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep 'RS6701 Book Cliffs, South
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No.

Year

91/2022

92/2022

93/2022

942022

95/2022

96/2022

97/2022

98/2022

99/2022
100 2022
101 2022
102 2022
103 2022
104 2022
105 2022
106 2022
107 2022
108 2022
109 2022
110 2022
111 2022
112 2022
113 2022
114 2022
115 2022
116 2022
117 2022
118 2022
119 2022
120 2022
121 2022
122 2022
123 2022
124 2022
125 2022
126 2022
127 2022
128 2022
129 2022
130 2022
131 2022
132 2022
133 2022
134 2022
135 2022

DATE

2022 Bighorn Sheep Harvest Data - UDWR

DAIE SPECIES

INSPECTED HARVESTED

10/11/2022
10/19/2022

11/7/2022
10/24/2022
10/11/2022
11/14/2022
11/18/2022

11/2/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
11/11/2022

11/7/2022
11/16/2022
11/16/2022

11/7/2022
11/16/2022

11/7/2022
11/29/2022
11/15/2022
11/28/2022
10/20/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/11/2022
10/17/2022
10/12/2022
10/21/2022

11/7/2022
11/14/2022
11/14/2022
11/21/2022
11/25/2022

1/25/2023
11/29/2022

11/1/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
11/21/2022
11/15/2022
10/31/2022

11/2/2022

11/2/2022

11/1/2022

11/1/2022
10/31/2022

10/8/2022|Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep
10/18/2022 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep

10/9/2022|Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep
10/19/2022 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep

10/8/2022|Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep
11/11/2022 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep
11/15/2022 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep
10/30/2022 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep
10/29/2022 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep
10/29/2022 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep
11/10/2022 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep

11/6/2022|Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep
11/13/2022 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep
11/14/2022 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep

11/5/2022|Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep
11/15/2022 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep

11/6/2022|Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep
11/27/2022 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep
11/12/2022 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep
11/26/2022 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep
10/19/2022 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep
10/16/2022 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep
10/10/2022 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep

10/8/2022|Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep
10/15/2022 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep
10/10/2022 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep
10/18/2022 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep

11/6/2022|Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep
11/12/2022 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep
11/12/2022 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep
11/18/2022 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep
11/24/2022 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep
12/10/2022 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep
11/27/2022 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep
10/31/2022 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep
10/30/2022 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep
10/29/2022 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep
11/20/2022 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep
11/13/2022 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep
10/30/2022 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep
10/31/2022 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep
10/29/2022 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep
10/29/2022 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep
10/29/2022 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep
10/29/2022 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep

HUNT #

RS6703
RS6703
RS6703
RS6703
RS6703
RS6704
RS6704
RS6704
RS6704
RS6704
RS6708
RS6708
RS6709
RS6709
RS6709
RS6712
RS6712
RS6712
RS6713
RS6713
RS6720
RS6720
RS6720
RS6720
RS6720
RS6720
RS6720
RS6721
RS6721
RS6721
RS6721
RS6722
RS6722
RS6722
RS6724
RS6724
RS6725
RS6725
RS6726
RS6726
RS6726
RS6726
RS6726
RS6726
RS6726

HUNT UNIT

Box Elder, Newfoundland Mtn
Box Elder, Newfoundland Mtn
Box Elder, Newfoundland Mtn
Box Elder, Newfoundland Mtn
Box Elder, Newfoundland Mtn
Box Elder, Newfoundland Mtn
Box Elder, Newfoundland Mtn
Box Elder, Newfoundland Mtn
Box Elder, Newfoundland Mtn
Box Elder, Newfoundland Mtn
North Slope, Three Corners
North Slope, Three Corners
North Slope, Summit/West Daggett
North Slope, Summit/West Daggett
North Slope, Summit/West Daggett
Nine Mile, Gray Canyon

Nine Mile, Gray Canyon

Nine Mile, Gray Canyon

Nine Mile, Jack Creek

Nine Mile, Jack Creek
Fillmore, Oak Creek

Fillmore, Oak Creek

Fillmore, Oak Creek

Fillmore, Oak Creek

Fillmore, Oak Creek

Fillmore, Oak Creek

Fillmore, Oak Creek
Oquirrh-Stansbury, West
Oquirrh-Stansbury, West
Oquirrh-Stansbury, West
Oquirrh-Stansbury, West

Box Elder, Newfoundland Mtn
Box Elder, Newfoundland Mtn
Box Elder, Newfoundland Mtn
Wasatch Mtns, West
Wasatch Mtns, West

Central Mtns, Nebo

Central Mtns, Nebo

Fillmore, Oak Creek

Fillmore, Oak Creek

Fillmore, Oak Creek

Fillmore, Oak Creek

Fillmore, Oak Creek

Fillmore, Oak Creek

Fillmore, Oak Creek
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No.

Year

136 2022
137 2022
138 2022

DATE

2022 Bighorn Sheep Harvest Data - UDWR

DAIE SPECIES

INSPECTED HARVESTED

12/12/2022
11/22/2022
12/1/2022

12/9/2022|Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep
11/21/2022 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep
11/30/2022 Rocky Mountain Bighorn Sheep

HUNT # HUNT UNIT

RS6727 Fillmore, Oak Creek
RS6727 Fillmore, Oak Creek
RS6727 Fillmore, Oak Creek
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No.

LOCATION OF KILL

1 Between Bighole and Rock Canyon
2|Beaver Dam
3|middle ticaboo crk
4|Grand Bench
5|Escalante River
6
7|Buckhorn Wash
8 Brigham flats
9|Spotted Wolf
10 Track Height
11 Trail Canyon
12 Ticaboo Creek
13 WARM CREEK
14 Last Chance
15 ROCK CREEK
16 Lower Crosby Canyon
17
18 Drift Wood Cyn
19 WIRE GRASS
20 Last Chance
21 Allstrom
22 Indian creek/Clear creek
23 ANNIE'S CANYON
24 50 Mile canyon
25 Steven's Canyon
26 Lower moody creek
27 Iron Top Mesa
28 Indian creek
29 Tibbets Fork near big water
30 kelly grade
31 Big Water
32 Nipple creek
33 Big Water
34 Mineral
35 Pot Ash Road Past Salt Mines
36 poison spider across from matheson
37 Mineral
38 Lockhart Basin
39 North of Needles Overlook
40 Lockhart Basin
41 Jacob's Chair
42 Wallace Mesa
43 poisen creek
44 Dirty Devil
45 Beaver

2022 Bighorn Sheep Harvest Data - UDWR

DAYS
HUNTED
1
2
27
10
14
2
4
38
2

-

-
- O O H» OO RAN-=2WOO” A -0

=N
w b

WOUND SATISFACTION
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(SRS RS, RS RS, RES, NS, RN, RES RS, RES, NS RS, RE AR ROV RN S RIS, RE S REG, RES, BE "N, RIS REG, RES, RE S RIS, RE S RS, RN, RN S RIS, RE S RS, RIS, RE NS, RE S, RS, RIS, RE S RS, RE6) ]

HORN LENGTH HORN LENGTH BASE CIRC.

LEFT
27
35 3/4
13.25
32.5
331/8
30.5
27
31
27.25
26 1/8
24172
24 1/4
311/4
36 1/8
27172
35
30
33.625
26 5/8
30.5
29 1/4
31.5
27 3/4
66.5
251/2
33
30 1/2
27 1/4
31.75
25.875
32.6
28 3/8
31.5
27 1/4
19.75
17.75
27 5/8
28 1/8
31
76.5
26 5/8
22.75
25
21.375
24.15

RIGHT
28.75
351/4
13.25
32
311/8
28.5
25.5
28.25
27.5
251/4
237/8
25
30 1/4
351/2
28 5/8
35.125
29 1/4
31.125
297/8
24.5
29 1/4
31.5
26 3/4
67 1/8
26 5/8
33.75
28 5/8
25
27.75
25.625
30.5
337/8
33.5
27
20.2
22.5
27
28 3/4
31
82.5
27
24.5
26.5
21.125
22

LEFT
15

14 5/8
25.625
145
15 1/4
145
13

15
13.875
13

13

13 3/4
14 3/4
15 3/8
13 3/8
14.375
14 3/8
14.375
14 3/4
13

13 3/4
15
131/8
355
13 3/8
13.6
14 3/4
12
12.25
12.875
14
141/2
15.5
14
12.125
14

13 1/4
13 3/8
13.625
37

14
14.25
13.5
215
13.15

BASE CIRC. AGE OF

RIGHT
15

14 5/8
215
15

15 1/4
14.5
13.125
15
13.625
13 1/8
13

13 3/4
14 1/4
15 1/8
13 3/8
14.625
14 1/4
14.375
147/8
13

14

15
133/8
35

13 3/8
14.25
14 3/8
12

12
12.875
14

14 1/4
15.5
14 1/4
12.275
13.875
13 1/4
13 5/8
13.625
37.2
137/8
14.375
13.5
21
13.3

SHEEP
7.5

10.5
10.5
8.5
9.5
9.5
11
9
11
7.5
6.5
7.5
8.5
7.5
11.5
8.5
9.5
7.5
7.5
8.5
8.5
5.5
61/2
4.5
7.5
5
71/2
5
6
5.5
6.5
7.5
10
6.5
4.5
3.5
8.5
6.5
9.5
6
8.5
8.5
9.5
8.5
4.5



No.

LOCATION OF KILL

46 Bull Pasture

47 Beaver Box

48 Twin Corral

49 North Coal Wash

50 Cow canyon

51 Big hole/ rock

52 Cain Wash - No Man Mesa
53 Northeast of Cedar Mountain
54 Spotted Wolf

55 Head of simbad

56 Swasey's Cabin

57 Moroni slopes

58 Willow springs north of cedar mtn
59 Muddy

60 South of Chute Cyn./Goblin Valley.
61 Moroni Slopes

62 Little East Cedar Mountain
63 Ireland mesa

64 crack cyn.

65 BARRICKS

66 Water canyon/hilldale

67 BULLDOG

68 Cedar Pockets Draw

69 Horse Canyon

70 Horse Canyon

71 Pahcoon flats

72 Horse Canyon

73 Fletcher Mesa

74 Lost Canyon

75 Mike's Canyon

76 Dirty Devil River

77 Little Rock canyon

78 Greys canyon

79 Rockhouse

80 NW corner of Newfoundland Range
81 southeast side big pass

82/ OAK CREEK CANYON

83 Lime Kiln

84 Sand Knolls

85 very north end of Stansbury- south of Mistway Road

86 Butler
87 Hatch Mesa

88/1.25 MILES NORTH OF RIVER JUNTIONS

89 Nefertiti
90 Floy Wash

2022 Bighorn Sheep Harvest Data - UDWR

DAYS HORN LENGTH HORN LENGTH BASE CIRC. BASE CIRC. AGE OF
HUNTED WOUND SATISFACTION LEFT RIGHT LEFT RIGHT SHEEP
21 5 29.5 29 13.875 14 8.5
22 5 25 26 5/8 14 5/8 14 1/4 9.5
8 5 28.875 28.125 13.375 13.75 10.5
23 3 25 3/4 25172 14 1/8 14 1/4 6
5 4 257/8 27172 12 5/8 12 1/4 9
2 5 24 26 3/4 13 12 3/4 5.5
6 5 27.125 27.5 15.125 14.625 7
1 5 28.5 28 13.5 13.25 8.5
5 5 29 30 13.625 13.75 8.5
14 5 28 26.6 13.5 13.5 8.5
4 5 31.125 31.125 15.5 15.875 8
2 5 25 23.6 12.3 12.5 9
18 5 25.5 25.5 14.5 14.5 6.5
11 5 26.5 25.25 13.75 13.75 7.5
8 4 24.25 24.25 13 13.25 5.5
21 5 20 1/8 197/8 12172 121/4 5.5
13 5 25.375 24.5 12.875 13.125 6
10 5 25 28.25 13.5 13.75 10
3 5 30.75 30.125 14.125 14.125 9
3 5 30 1/4 311/8 13 3/8 13 1/8 6.5
11 3 31.25 31.5 14.75 14.5 10
14 5 24172 24 5/8 13 1/4 13 1/8 8.5
8 4 28 29 14 3/4 14 1/4 4.5
25 5 32 3/8 32 3/4 14 5/8 14 3/4 9.5
13 3 19 3/4 19 5/8 13 1/4 13 1/4 31/2
2 5 36 39 14.6 14.75 12
1 5 27172 297/8 14 1/4 14 3/8 7.5
2 4 291/2 297/8 14 14 71/2
20 5 26 25.75 13 13 7
18 4 31.75 30 13.875 13.625 5
10 5 24 1/2 25 1/4 13 1/4 13 1/4 7.5
31 5 31.5 31.5 16 16 6
4 5 32.6 34.75 15.75 16 9
4 5 29.25 32.75 15 15 8
1 5 287/8 287/8 14 13172 6.5
3 5 24 1/4 23 3/4 12 3/4 12 5/8 10.5
17 5 277/8 26 12 3/4 121/2 9.5
4 4 27 29 3/4 137/8 13 3/4 71/2
4 5 30.375 33.625 15.125 15.125 8
1 5 27.62 27.62 13.87 13.87 5
2 4 30.25 31.75 13.75 13.6 8
16 5 31.625 31.875 15.5 15.625 6.5
6 5 33.375 32.5 16.375 16.5 6.5
10 5 35.625 36 16 15.75 9
2 5 31.375 31.375 14.5 14.75 6
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No.

LOCATION OF KILL
91 Big Pass
92 Newfoundland Mountains
93

94 Miners Basin

95 South End

96 S Big Pass

97 Military Fence

98

99 Miners Basin
100 Miners Basin
101 Bare Top
102 Bear Top
103 Red Canyon overlook
104 Sheep Creek
105 Dowd Mountain
106 blue castle
107 LONG CYN ON PRICE RIVER
108 Short Canyon
109 Rock House
110 Rain Canyon
111 Oak Canyon
112 Cascade Spring
113 Dry Creek
114
115 Little Creek
116 Weeches Canyon
117 SLIGHT BROOM
118 Muskrat Canyon
119 North end near | 80
120 Spring Canyon
121 Muskrat Canyon
122 Below Desert Peak
123 SE end of Newfoundlands
124 South of Big Pass
125 Rock canyon
126 American Fork Canyon
127 Middle Ridge
128 wash canyon
129 Oak Creek Canyon
130 Dry Oak Creek
131 Dry Creek
132 Oak creek
133 Little Creek
134 Oak creek
135 South of devils den

2022 Bighorn Sheep Harvest Data - UDWR

DAYS
HUNTED

NHB=2aNOW-_2NDN- =

N
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[N N N I S N NN OO RN

WOUND SATISFACTION
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HORN LENGTH HORN LENGTH BASE CIRC.

LEFT

26 5/8
28.25
27.25
28.75
28 3/4
26 1/4
24.25
30 1/2
23.75
25

33
33.5
16 3/4
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No.

LOCATION OF KILL

136 little creek
137 DEVILS DEN
138 Oak Creek Canyon

2022 Bighorn Sheep Harvest Data - UDWR

DAYS HORN LENGTH HORN LENGTH BASE CIRC. BASE CIRC. AGE OF
HUNTED WOUND SATISFACTION LEFT RIGHT LEFT RIGHT SHEEP

151 4 32 1/4 277/8 137/8 137/8 9.5

3 5 13 1/4 13 1/4 26 1/8 24 8.5

4 5 27172 25 13 3/4 13 3/4 7.5
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